
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Ohio State 294  281       575  -1 
1  T2   Illinois 291  287       578  +2 

T2  T2   Indiana  294  284       578  +2 
T4  T2   Purdue 297  281       578  +2 
T4  5   Michigan State 297  283       580  +4 
9  6   Northwestern  302  280       582  +6 
6  7   Michigan 298  285       583  +7 
8  8   Maryland 301  288       589  +13 

10  9   Wisconsin 304  286       590  +14 
7  10   Minnesota 299  294       593  +17 

11  11   Penn State  307  288       595  +19 
14  12   Rutgers  314  290       604  +28 
13  13   Nebraska 313  296       609  +33 
12  14   Iowa 310  302       612  +36 
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Big Ten Championship
TPC River's Bend

Maineville, OH 
Big Ten Women's Championship 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Melati Putri  Purdue  71  67       138  -6   
T4 T1   Nikolette Schroeder  Ohio State  72  66       138  -6   
T14 3   Erin Harper  Indiana  74  66       140  -4   
T14 4   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  74  67       141  -3   
T7 T5   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  73  69       142  -2   
T14 T5   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  74  68       142  -2   
T7 T5   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  73  69       142  -2   
T33 T8   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  76  68       144  E   
T14 T8   Crystal Wang  Illinois  74  70       144  E   
T1 T8   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  71  73       144  E   
T14 T11   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  74  71       145  +1   
T33 T11   Bunyaporn Zeng  Wisconsin  76  69       145  +1   
T7 T11   Ashley Lau  Michigan  73  72       145  +1   
T14 T11   Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T11   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  74  71       145  +1   
T4 T11   Mary Parsons  Indiana  72  73       145  +1   
T4 T11   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  72  73       145  +1   
T33 T18   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  76  70       146  +2   
T41 T18   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  77  69       146  +2   
T14 T18   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  74  72       146  +2   
T1 T18   Kari Bellville  Indiana  71  75       146  +2   
T27 T22   Sydney Naro  Michigan State  75  72       147  +3   
T27 T22   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  75  72       147  +3   
T14 T24   Kate Lillie  Minnesota  74  74       148  +4   
T69 T24   Cara Basso  Penn State  81  67       148  +4   
T27 T24   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  75  73       148  +4   
T33 T24   Claire Fitzgerald  Wisconsin  76  72       148  +4   
T14 T24   RuQing Guan  Purdue  74  74       148  +4   
T41 T24   Ashleigh Greenham  Rutgers  77  71       148  +4   
T33 T24   Megan McLean  Penn State  76  72       148  +4   
T27 T24   Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin  75  73       148  +4   
T33 T24   Skylar Thompson  Ohio State  76  72       148  +4   
T63 T33   Charlotte Lafourcade  Maryland  80  69       149  +5   
T7 T33   Xialin Tian  Maryland  73  76       149  +5   
T7 T33   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  73  76       149  +5   
T41 T33   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  77  72       149  +5   
T7 T33   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  73  76       149  +5   
T48 T38   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  78  72       150  +6   
T41 T38   Micaela Farah  Purdue  77  73       150  +6   
T48 T38   Bobbi Stricker  Wisconsin  78  72       150  +6   
T41 T38   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  77  73       150  +6   
T54 T42   Karen Zhang  Minnesota  79  72       151  +7   
T63 T42   Jane Lu  Northwestern  80  71       151  +7   
T33 T42   Janet Mao  Northwestern  76  75       151  +7   

T41 T42   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  77  74       151  +7 
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Maineville, OH 
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Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T27 T42   Manuela Lizarazu  Iowa  75  76       151  +7   
T14 T42   Valery Plata  Michigan State  74  77       151  +7   
T7 T42   Sarah Willis  Penn State  73  78       151  +7   
T54 T42   Angela Aung  Indiana  79  72       151  +7   
T48 T42   Katie Hallinan  Illinois  78  73       151  +7   
T48 T51   Hannah Ghelfi  Michigan  78  74       152  +8   
T63 T51   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  80  72       152  +8   
T48 T51   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  78  74       152  +8   
T54 T51   Kate Smith  Nebraska  79  73       152  +8   
T27 T51   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  75  77       152  +8   
T69 T56   Kelly Su  Northwestern  81  72       153  +9   
T54 T56   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  79  74       153  +9   
T33 T56   Ashley Kim  Michigan  76  77       153  +9   
T54 T56   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  79  74       153  +9   
T54 T56   Yukie Sasaki  Ohio State  79  74       153  +9   
T14 T61   Jessica Lee  Minnesota  74  80       154  +10   
T54 T61   Hannah Thiele  Nebraska  79  75       154  +10   
T54 T61   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  79  75       154  +10   
T14 T61   Dana Lerner  Iowa  74  80       154  +10   
T54 T61   Madelein Herr  Penn State  79  75       154  +10   
T78 T66   Haley Thiele  Nebraska  84  71       155  +11   
T69 T66   Brett Permann  Iowa  81  74       155  +11   
T41 T66   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  77  78       155  +11   
T48 T69   Ludovica Farina  Maryland  78  78       156  +12   
T63 T69   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  80  76       156  +12   
T69 T69   Adeena Shears  Ohio State  81  75       156  +12   
T69 T72   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  81  76       157  +13   
T78 T72   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  84  73       157  +13   
74 T72   Ali Morallos  Illinois  82  75       157  +13   

T81 75   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  85  73       158  +14   
T63 T76   Ludovica Scandroglio  Maryland  80  80       160  +16   
T75 T76   Lauren Waller  Penn State  83  77       160  +16   
T81 T78   Joanne Free  Minnesota  85  77       162  +18   
T75 T78   Stephanie Herzog  Iowa  83  79       162  +18   
T81 T80   Ana Cortes  Rutgers  85  78       163  +19   
T63 T80   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  80  83       163  +19   
T78 T80   Lauren Guiao  Purdue  84  79       163  +19   
84 83   Lori Char  Rutgers  87  79       166  +22   

T75 84   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  83  84       167  +23   
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Big Ten Championship
TPC River's Bend

Maineville, OH 
Big Ten Women's Championship 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Ohio State 294 281 575

T1 Nikolette Schroeder (2) 72 66 138

T5 Aneka Seumanutafa (1) 73 69 142

T24 Skylar Thompson (6) 76 72 148

T33 Lauren Peter (3) 73 76 149

T56 Yukie Sasaki (5) 79 74 153

T69 Adeena Shears (4) 81 75 156

T2 Illinois 291 287 578

T8 Crystal Wang (2) 74 70 144

T8 Kornkamol Sukaree (3) 71 73 144

T11 Bing Singhsumalee (1) 74 71 145

T11 Tristyn Nowlin (4) 72 73 145

T42 Katie Hallinan (6) 78 73 151

T72 Ali Morallos (5) 82 75 157

T2 Indiana 294 284 578

3 Erin Harper (4) 74 66 140

T11 Mary Parsons (1) 72 73 145

T18 Kari Bellville (5) 71 75 146

T38 Alexis Miestowski (3) 77 73 150

T42 Angela Aung (6) 79 72 151

75 Priscilla Schmid (2) 85 73 158

T2 Purdue 297 281 578

T1 Melati Putri (2) 71 67 138

T18 Inez Wanamarta (1) 77 69 146

T22 Danielle DuToit (3) 75 72 147

T24 RuQing Guan (4) 74 74 148

T38 Micaela Farah (6) 77 73 150

T80 Lauren Guiao (5) 84 79 163

5 Michigan State 297 283 580

4 Paz Marfa (6) 74 67 141

T18 Allyson Geer-Park (4) 74 72 146

T22 Sydney Naro (1) 75 72 147

T42 Valery Plata (5) 74 77 151

T51 Yurika Tanida (2) 78 74 152

T51 Haylin Harris (3) 80 72 152

6 Northwestern 302 280 582

T8 Brooke Riley (2) 76 68 144

T11 Stephanie Lau (1) 74 71 145

T18 Kelly Sim (3) 76 70 146

T42 Janet Mao (4) 76 75 151

T42 Jane Lu (6) 80 71 151

T56 Kelly Su (5) 81 72 153

7 Michigan 298 285 583

T5 Elodie Van Dievoet (3) 74 68 142

T11 Ashley Lau (1) 73 72 145

T24 Alisa Snyder (4) 75 73 148

T33 Sophia Trombetta (6) 77 72 149

T51 Hannah Ghelfi (5) 78 74 152

T56 Ashley Kim (2) 76 77 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Maryland 301 288 589

T5 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (1) 73 69 142

T33 Xialin Tian (3) 73 76 149

T33 Charlotte Lafourcade (5) 80 69 149

T42 Laura Van Respaille (2) 77 74 151

T69 Ludovica Farina (6) 78 78 156

T76 Ludovica Scandroglio (4) 80 80 160

9 Wisconsin 304 286 590

T11 Bunyaporn Zeng (2) 76 69 145

T24 Tess Hackworthy (3) 75 73 148

T24 Claire Fitzgerald (5) 76 72 148

T38 Bobbi Stricker (6) 78 72 150

T56 Jessica Reinecke (1) 79 74 153

T66 Tracy Lee (4) 77 78 155

10 Minnesota 299 294 593

T24 Kate Lillie (2) 74 74 148

T33 Grace Kellar (3) 73 76 149

T38 Muyu Wu (1) 78 72 150

T42 Karen Zhang (4) 79 72 151

T61 Jessica Lee (6) 74 80 154

T78 Joanne Free (5) 85 77 162

11 Penn State 307 288 595

T24 Cara Basso (2) 81 67 148

T24 Megan McLean (3) 76 72 148

T42 Sarah Willis (5) 73 78 151

T56 Jackie Rogowicz (1) 79 74 153

T61 Madelein Herr (6) 79 75 154

T76 Lauren Waller (4) 83 77 160

12 Rutgers 314 290 604

T11 Harriet Allsebrook (1) 74 71 145

T24 Ashleigh Greenham (3) 77 71 148

T61 Carrie-Ann Lee (4) 79 75 154

T72 Maeve Rossi (2) 84 73 157

T80 Ana Cortes (6) 85 78 163

83 Lori Char (5) 87 79 166

13 Nebraska 313 296 609

T51 Kate Smith (1) 79 73 152

T51 Megan Whittaker (5) 75 77 152

T61 Hannah Thiele (6) 79 75 154

T66 Haley Thiele (3) 84 71 155

T80 Kirsten Baete (4) 80 83 163

84 Vanessa Bouvet (2) 83 84 167

14 Iowa 310 302 612

T42 Manuela Lizarazu (3) 75 76 151

T61 Dana Lerner (5) 74 80 154

T66 Brett Permann (4) 81 74 155

T69 Kristin Glesne (1) 80 76 156

T72 Shawn Rennegarbe (2) 81 76 157

T78 Stephanie Herzog (6) 83 79 162
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Lau N'western 2.75 -2 
C. Fitzgerald Wisconsin 2.75 -2 
K. Zhang Minnesota 2.75 -2 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 2.88 -1 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 2.88 -1 
L. Van Respaille Maryland 2.88 -1 
E. Van Dievoet Michigan 2.88 -1 
E. Harper Indiana 2.88 -1 
X. Tian Maryland 2.88 -1 
K. Bellville Indiana 2.88 -1 
S. Thompson Ohio St 2.88 -1 
K. Sukaree Illinois 3.00 E 
C. Wang Illinois 3.00 E 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.00 E 
S. Rennegarbe Iowa 3.00 E 
K. Baete Nebraska 3.00 E 
B. Riley N'western 3.00 E 
P. Marfa Mich St. 3.00 E 
M. McLean Penn State 3.00 E 
H. Ghelfi Michigan 3.00 E 
B. Zeng Wisconsin 3.00 E 
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Harper Indiana 3.80 -4 
E. Van Dievoet Michigan 3.90 -2 
N. Schroeder Ohio St 3.90 -2 
P. Marfa Mich St. 3.95 -1 
T. Nowlin Illinois 3.95 -1 
M. Putri Purdue 3.95 -1 
S. Naro Mich St. 3.95 -1 
A. Lau Michigan 3.95 -1 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.00 E 
M. Parsons Indiana 4.05 +1 
B. Riley N'western 4.05 +1 
B. Stricker Wisconsin 4.10 +2 
M. Wu Minnesota 4.10 +2 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 4.10 +2 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.10 +2 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 4.10 +2 
S. Trombetta Michigan 4.10 +2 
C. Wang Illinois 4.15 +3 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.15 +3 
B. Permann Iowa 4.15 +3 
M. Lizarazu Iowa 4.15 +3 
M. Farah Purdue 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Schroeder Ohio St 4.38 -5 
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 4.38 -5 
M. Putri Purdue 4.38 -5 
K. Lillie Minnesota 4.50 -4 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.50 -4 
B. Zeng Wisconsin 4.50 -4 
K. Sukaree Illinois 4.50 -4 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.50 -4 
C. Wang Illinois 4.63 -3 
A. Miestowski Indiana 4.63 -3 
H. Harris Mich St. 4.63 -3 
Y. Tanida Mich St. 4.63 -3 
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 4.63 -3 
P. Marfa Mich St. 4.75 -2 
A. Kim Michigan 4.75 -2 
C. Lafourcade Maryland 4.75 -2 
S. Lau N'western 4.75 -2 
C. Basso Penn State 4.75 -2 
L. Farina Maryland 4.75 -2 
L. Waller Penn State 4.75 -2 
S. Willis Penn State 4.75 -2 
K. Sim N'western 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. Rogowicz Penn State 1
B. Riley N'western 1
X. Tian Maryland 1
C. Fitzgerald Wisconsin 1
M. Putri Purdue 1
A. Greenham Rutgers 1

Birdies 
N. Schroeder Ohio St 10
S. Naro Mich St. 10
M. Putri Purdue 9
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 9
P. Marfa Mich St. 9
S. Thompson Ohio St 8
C. Wang Illinois 7
R. Guan Purdue 7
E. Van Dievoet Michigan 7
B. Zeng Wisconsin 7
E. Harper Indiana 7
M. Parsons Indiana 7
K. Sim N'western 7
Y. Sasaki Ohio St 7
H. Harris Mich St. 7
S. Willis Penn State 6
J. Lu N'western 6
H. Thiele Nebraska 6
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 6
K. Lillie Minnesota 6
C. Fitzgerald Wisconsin 6
S. Lau N'western 6

Pars 
K. Smith Nebraska 28
H. Allsebrook Rutgers 28
G. Kellar Minnesota 27
M. Wu Minnesota 27
E. Harper Indiana 27
L. Peter Ohio St 27
K. Bellville Indiana 27
K. Sukaree Illinois 26
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 26
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 26
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 26
H. Ghelfi Michigan 26
M. McLean Penn State 25
M. Herr Penn State 25
L. Van Respaille Maryland 25
I. Wanamarta Purdue 25
S. Lau N'western 25
M. Lizarazu Iowa 25
T. Lee Wisconsin 25
A. Lau Michigan 25
S. Trombetta Michigan 24
K. Su N'western 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big Ten Women's Championship 77.24 84

2 Big Ten Women's Championship 73.56 84

 

Total Average Scores
Big Ten Women's Championship 75.40 168

 

TPC River's Bend: Big Ten Women's Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     9 57 16 1 1 

2 4 375   1 12 59 12     

3 4 391     9 52 13 7 3 

4 4 315     25 47 10 1 1 

5 3 150     4 71 8 1   

6 5 517     17 56 11     

7 3 138     8 54 22     

8 5 524     16 48 16 4   

9 4 384     10 47 22 4 1 

10 4 369     7 51 23 3   

11 5 457   1 30 42 10 1   

12 3 145     14 51 18 1   

13 4 363     14 56 10 4   

14 4 410     3 56 22 3   

15 4 378     18 55 6 3 2 

16 3 170     9 53 22     

17 4 410     6 51 20 7   

18 5 477   2 30 42 8 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 410 +0.33 

3 4 391 +0.32 

14 4 410 +0.30 

9 4 384 +0.30 

10 4 369 +0.26 

7 3 138 +0.17 

16 3 170 +0.15 

1 4 384 +0.14 

8 5 524 +0.10 

5 3 150 +0.07 

12 3 145 +0.07 

13 4 363 +0.05 

15 4 378 +0.01 

2 4 375 -0.02 

6 5 517 -0.07 

4 4 315 -0.12 

11 5 457 -0.24 

18 5 477 -0.26 
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TPC River's Bend
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 410 +0.79 

17 4 410 +0.58 

9 4 384 +0.50 

15 4 378 +0.50 

1 4 384 +0.42 

3 4 391 +0.38 

5 3 150 +0.35 

6 5 517 +0.31 

4 4 315 +0.31 

7 3 138 +0.27 

16 3 170 +0.24 

8 5 524 +0.19 

2 4 375 +0.18 

10 4 369 +0.14 

13 4 363 +0.14 

12 3 145 +0.14 

11 5 457 -0.10 

18 5 477 -0.11 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 410 +0.33 

3 4 391 +0.32 

14 4 410 +0.30 

9 4 384 +0.30 

10 4 369 +0.26 

7 3 138 +0.17 

16 3 170 +0.15 

1 4 384 +0.14 

8 5 524 +0.10 

5 3 150 +0.07 

12 3 145 +0.07 

13 4 363 +0.05 

15 4 378 +0.01 

2 4 375 -0.02 

6 5 517 -0.07 

4 4 315 -0.12 

11 5 457 -0.24 

18 5 477 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384     15 102 42 7 2 

2 4 375   1 18 118 29 2   

3 4 391     16 96 42 9 5 

4 4 315     28 100 37 2 1 

5 3 150     10 124 26 7 1 

6 5 517     22 109 32 5   

7 3 138     17 106 37 7 1 

8 5 524     26 101 32 9   

9 4 384     16 93 39 18 2 

10 4 369     15 108 41 4   

11 5 457   1 56 87 19 4 1 

12 3 145     21 110 35 2   

13 4 363     20 116 28 4   

14 4 410     8 84 55 19 2 

15 4 378     23 99 30 13 3 

16 3 170     17 104 45 1 1 

17 4 410     9 93 48 16 2 

18 5 477   4 48 96 15 5   
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Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18054&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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